A.S.P. Electro-Technology Ltd, Radius Court, Tungsten Park, Maple Drive, Hinckley, Leicestershire LE10 3BEwww.asp-electro-tech.com
Tel: +44 (0) 1455 635796
Fax: +44 (0) 1455 610851
www.asp-electro-tech.comA.S.P. Electro-Technology Ltd
Errors and omissions excepted
‘FAW’ Hazardous Area Air Warmers
The FAW range offers a versatile lightweight air warming

in Safe or Hazardous Areas
Mounting Support feet are pre-drilled and suitable
for floor mounting supplied as standard
(wall mounting brackets available on
request)
Voltage 1 phase: 230 to 254V or 110V
3 phase: 400 to 440V
A.S.P. Electro-Technology Ltd, Radius Court, Tungsten Park, Maple Drive, Hinckley, Leicestershire LE10 3BEwww.asp-electro-tech.com
‘FAW’ Hazardous Area Air Warmers
Model ‘T’ Class Rating
Watts Voltage Supports
Dimensions
Weight (kg)
A B C
Compact Range
FAW-C-250 T2T3 250 254 or 110 2 350 160 282 5
FAW-C-500 T2/T3 500 254 or 110 2 350 160 282 6
FAW-C-750 T2/T3 750 254 or 110 2 615 160 545 6
FAW-C-1000 T2/T3 1000 254 or 110 2 615 160 545 9
Standard Range
FAW250 T2/T3 250 254 2 971 160 860 8
FAW500 T2/T3 500 254 or 110 2 971 160 860 10
FAW750 T2/T3 750 254/440 OR 110 2 971 160 860 12
FAW1000 T2/T3 1000 254/440 OR 110 2 1221 160 1145 14
FAW1500 T2/T3 1500 254/440 OR 110 3 1741 160 1640 20
FAW2000 T2/T3 2000 254 or 110 3 1741 272 1640 32
FAW2500 T2/T3 2500 254 3 1741 272 1640 38
FAW3000 T2/T3 3000 254/440 3 1741 272 1640 42
FAW250 T4 250 254 3 1886 160 1784 13
FAW500 T4 500 254 3 1886 160 1784 17
FAW750 T4 750 254/440 3 1886 160 1784 21
FAW1000 T4 1000 254 3 1886 272 1784 33
FAW1250 T4 1250 254 3 1886 272 1784 38
FAW1500 T4 1500 254/440 3 1886 272 1784 42